
 

Client Population & Conditions 

Number of Clients Served by Age Group Number of Clients Served by Ethnic Group 

0-6  Asian/Pacific 

Islander 

 

7-12  African American 30 

13-17  Hispanic/Latino 6 

18-25 25 Native American 2 

26-35 62 White/Euro 

American 

134 

36-45 53 Other 3 

46-55 27 Unknown  

56-65 7   

65 & older 1   

 

 

 

# of Persons 

in Household 

 

Household Income  

 Extremely 

Low 

# of clients 

in 

Extremely 

Low 

 Very Low  # of 

clients 

in Very 

Low 

 Low  # of 

clients 

in Low 

Moderate 

or More  

# of clients 

in 

Moderate 

1 $0-$13,300 23 $13,301-
$22,200 

 $22,201 - 
$35,500 

  
$35,501+ 

 

2 $0-$15,930 19 $15,931 - 
$25,400 

1 $25,401 - 
$40,600 

  
$40,601+ 

 

3 $0-$20,090 14 $20,091- 
$28,550 

 $28,551 - 
$45,650 

1  
$45,651+ 

 

4 $0-$24,250 3 $24,251 - 
$31,700 

1 $31,701 - 
$50,700 

  
$50,701+ 

 

5 $0-$28,410 5 $28,411 - 
$34,250 

 $34,251 - 
$54,800 

  
$54,801+ 

 

6 $0-$32,570 2 $32,571 - 
$36,800 

1 $36,801 - 
$58,800 

  
$58,801+ 

 

7 $0-$36,730  $36,731 - 
$39,350 

 $39,351 – 
$62,900  

  
$62,901+ 

 

8 $0-$40,890  $40,891 - 
$41,850 

 $41,851 - 
$66,950 

  
$66,951+ 

 

12 $0- 1       

 Totals 67  3  1  0 


