			ropulai		onditions							
Number of Clients Served by Age Group				Number of Clients Served by Ethnic Group								
0-6					n/Pacific							
7-12				Islander African American		30						
13-17				Hispanic/Latino		6						
18-25		25		Native American		2						
26-35 36-45 46-55 56-65 65 & older		62 53 27 7 1		White/Euro American Other Unknown		134 3						
				# of Persons			F	lousehold	d Income			
# of Persons in Household	Extremely Low	# of clients in Extremely	F Very Low	# of clients in Very	d Income Low	# of clients in Low	Moderate or More	# of clients in Moderate				
in Household	Low	in Extremely Low	Very Low	# of clients	Low	clients		in				
		in Extremely		# of clients in Very	I	clients	or More	in				
in Household	Low	in Extremely Low	Very Low \$13,301- \$22,200 \$15,931 -	# of clients in Very	Low \$22,201 - \$35,500 \$25,401 -	clients	or More \$35,501+	in				
in Household	Low \$0-\$13,300	in Extremely Low 23	Very Low \$13,301- \$22,200 \$15,931 - \$25,400 \$20,091-	# of clients in Very Low	Low \$22,201 - \$35,500 \$25,401 - \$40,600 \$28,551 -	clients	or More \$35,501+ \$40,601+	in				
in Household 1 2	Low \$0-\$13,300 \$0-\$15,930	in Extremely Low 23 19	Very Low \$13,301- \$22,200 \$15,931 - \$25,400 \$20,091- \$28,550 \$24,251 -	# of clients in Very Low	Low \$22,201 - \$35,500 \$25,401 - \$40,600 \$28,551 - \$45,650 \$31,701 -	clients in Low	or More \$35,501+ \$40,601+ \$45,651+	in				
in Household 1 2 3	Low \$0-\$13,300 \$0-\$15,930 \$0-\$20,090	in Extremely Low 23 19 14	Very Low \$13,301- \$22,200 \$15,931 - \$25,400 \$20,091- \$28,550 \$24,251 - \$31,700 \$28,411 -	# of clients in Very Low	Low \$22,201 - \$35,500 \$25,401 - \$40,600 \$28,551 - \$45,650 \$31,701 - \$50,700 \$34,251 -	clients in Low	or More \$35,501+ \$40,601+ \$45,651+ \$50,701+	in				
in Household 1 2 3 4	Low \$0-\$13,300 \$0-\$15,930 \$0-\$20,090 \$0-\$24,250	in Extremely Low 23 19 14 3	Very Low \$13,301- \$22,200 \$15,931 - \$25,400 \$20,091- \$28,550 \$24,251 - \$31,700 \$28,411 - \$34,250 \$32,571 -	# of clients in Very Low	Low \$22,201 - \$35,500 \$25,401 - \$40,600 \$28,551 - \$45,650 \$31,701 - \$50,700 \$34,251 - \$54,800 \$36,801 -	clients in Low	or More \$35,501+ \$40,601+ \$45,651+ \$50,701+ \$54,801+	in				
in Household 1 2 3 4 5	Low \$0-\$13,300 \$0-\$15,930 \$0-\$20,090 \$0-\$24,250 \$0-\$28,410	in Extremely Low 23 19 14 3 5	Very Low \$13,301- \$22,200 \$15,931 - \$25,400 \$20,091- \$28,550 \$24,251 - \$31,700 \$28,411 - \$34,250 \$32,571 - \$36,800 \$36,731 -	# of clients in Very Low	Low \$22,201 - \$35,500 \$25,401 - \$40,600 \$28,551 - \$45,650 \$31,701 - \$50,700 \$34,251 - \$54,800 \$36,801 - \$58,800 \$39,351 -	clients in Low	or More \$35,501+ \$40,601+ \$45,651+ \$50,701+ \$54,801+ \$58,801+	in				
in Household 1 2 3 4 5 6	Low \$0-\$13,300 \$0-\$15,930 \$0-\$20,090 \$0-\$24,250 \$0-\$28,410 \$0-\$32,570	in Extremely Low 23 19 14 3 5	Very Low \$13,301- \$22,200 \$15,931 - \$25,400 \$20,091- \$28,550 \$24,251 - \$31,700 \$28,411 - \$34,250 \$32,571 - \$36,800 \$36,731 - \$36,731 - \$39,350 \$40,891 -	# of clients in Very Low	Low \$22,201 - \$35,500 \$25,401 - \$40,600 \$28,551 - \$45,650 \$31,701 - \$50,700 \$34,251 - \$54,800 \$36,801 - \$58,800 \$39,351 - \$62,900 \$41,851 -	clients in Low	or More \$35,501+ \$40,601+ \$45,651+ \$50,701+ \$54,801+ \$58,801+ \$62,901+	in				
in Household 1 2 3 4 5 6 7	Low \$0-\$13,300 \$0-\$15,930 \$0-\$20,090 \$0-\$24,250 \$0-\$28,410 \$0-\$32,570 \$0-\$36,730	in Extremely Low 23 19 14 3 5	Very Low \$13,301- \$22,200 \$15,931 - \$25,400 \$20,091- \$28,550 \$24,251 - \$31,700 \$28,411 - \$34,250 \$32,571 - \$36,800 \$36,731 - \$39,350	# of clients in Very Low	Low \$22,201 - \$35,500 \$25,401 - \$40,600 \$28,551 - \$45,650 \$31,701 - \$50,700 \$34,251 - \$54,800 \$36,801 - \$58,800 \$39,351 - \$62,900	clients in Low	or More \$35,501+ \$40,601+ \$45,651+ \$50,701+ \$54,801+ \$58,801+	in				